



Gourmet Kitchen

106115 - Assorted Crescent Moon Chocolates

An assortment of colorful, crescent shaped chocolate shells with a variety of decadent fillings. Flavors include: Green Tea; Mango; Vanilla. Unique look and presentation enhance any dessert or coffee service



✱ Benefits

Assorted Chocolate Crescent Moon Collection

Ingredients

3.0 Assorted
Dark Couverture (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Soy Lecithin, Vanilla Extract),
White Couverture (Cocoa Butter, Milk Powder, Sugar, Sunflower Lecithin, Natural
Vanilla Extract), Cream (Milk), Mango Puree (Mango), Cocoa Butter, Sugar, Corn
Syrup, Lemon Juice, Green Tea Powder, Pectin, Invert Sugar, Vanilla Extract, Agar-
Agar, Turmeric Coloring, Chlorophyll Coloring, Potassium Aluminium Silicate, Iron
Oxide
3.1 Green Tea
Dark Couverture (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Soy Lecithin, Vanilla Extract),
White Couverture (Cocoa Butter, Milk Powder, Sugar, Sunflower Lecithin, Natural
Vanilla Extract), Cream (Milk), Cocoa Butter, Green Tea Powder, Sugar, Corn Syrup,
Chlorophyll Coloring, Turmeric Coloring, Potassium Aluminium Silicate, Iron Oxide
3.2 Mango
Mango Puree (Mango), Dark Couverture (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Soy
Lecithin, Vanilla Extract), White Couverture (Cocoa Butter, Milk Powder, Sugar,
Sunflower Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Extract), Cocoa Butter, Sugar, Lemon Juice,
Corn Syrup, Pectin, Agar-agar, Turmeric Coloring, Potassium Aluminium Silicate,
Iron Oxide
3.3 Vanilla
Dark Couverture (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Soy Lecithin, Vanilla Extract),
White Couverture (Cocoa Butter, Milk Powder, Sugar, Sunflower Lecithin, Natural
Vanilla Extract), Cream (Milk), Cocoa Butter, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Invert Sugar,
Vanilla Extract, Potassium Aluminium Silicate, Iron Oxide

⚠ Allergens

Contains:

milk soy

Free From:

crustaceans eggs fish peanuts
 sesame tree nuts wheat

Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container 162
Serving size 0.32OZ

Amount per serving
Calories 35

	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 2.8g	8%
Saturated Fat 1.5g	8%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 4mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate 3.4g	1%
Dietary Fiber 0.3g	1%
Total Sugars 3g	
Includes 0.1g Added Sugar	3%
Protein 0.3g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 7mg	1%
Iron 0mg	2%
Potassium 4mg	1%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Handling Suggestions

Keep frozen at 0F

Serving Suggestions

Perfectly suited for after dinner or coffee service, Popular with caterers, banquet service, and corporate events

Prep & Cooking Suggestions

Thaw & serve

✍ Product Specifications

Brand	Manufacturer
Gourmet Kitchen	Gourmet Kitchen Inc

UPC	MFG #	SPC #	GTIN	Pack	Pack Desc.
	M9478	106115	24806525090911		1/162 CT

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
4.43lb	2.86lb	United States	No	

Shipping Information						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
13.39in	12.2in	2.95in	0.28ft3	12x20	293days	-5°F / -2°F



Gourmet Kitchen

106115 - Assorted Crescent Moon Chocolates

An assortment of colorful, crescent shaped chocolate shells with a variety of decadent fillings. Flavors include: Green Tea; Mango; Vanilla. Unique look and presentation enhance any dessert or coffee service



Nutrition Analysis - By Measure

Calories	35	Total Fat	2.8g	Sodium	4mg
Protein	0.3	Trans Fats	0g	Calcium	7mg
Total Carbohydrates...	3.4g	Saturated Fat	1.5g	Iron	0mg
Sugars	3g	Added Sugars	0.1g	Potassium	4mg
Dietary Fiber	0.3g	Polyunsaturated Fat		Zinc	
Lactose		Monounsaturated Fat		Phosphorus	
Sucrose		Cholesterol	0mg		
Vitamin A(IU)•		Vitamin D	0mcg	Thiamin	
Vitamin A(RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C		Folate		Riboflavin	
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-12•	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	



Additional Images

